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Session 2

WED 23 JUL 2025  17.15

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 19 Schoolboys (46kg) TASKIN Georgii RUS

DORIN Mihai ROU

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB SARIC Radisa AZE

GEO

SRB

MDA

ARM

ABIYEV Galib

ELIZBARYAN Artur

SARIC Vladimir

GONCEAR Evgenii

PAPIKYAN Armen

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

2 20 Schoolboys (46kg) DVALISHVILI Saba GEO

BAGHRAMYAN Arto ARM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS SALTYKOV Ruslan RUS

MDA

SRB

SRB

MDA

GALITSKII Igor

GRIGORAS Andrei

SARIC Radisa

SARIC Vladimir

GONCEAR Evgenii

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 21 Schoolboys (46kg) YUSIBLI Nuran AZE

NANITA David MDA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB SARIC Radisa RUS

RUS

SRB

GEO

SRB

SALTYKOV Ruslan

GALITSKII Igor

SARIC Vladimir

ELIZBARYAN Artur

PETKOVIC Marija

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 22 Schoolboys (46kg) ADAMSKI Dominik POL

BELETIC Vuk SRB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE ABIYEV Galib GEO

RUS

MDA

RUS

MDA

ELIZBARYAN Artur

GALITSKII Igor

GONCEAR Evgenii

SALTYKOV Ruslan

GRIGORAS Andrei

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 23 Schoolboys (48kg) DUNIAMALYAN Davit ARM

GOMES Andjelo AUT

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS GALITSKII Igor GEO

RUS

MDA

MDA

SRB

ELIZBARYAN Artur

SALTYKOV Ruslan

GRIGORAS Andrei

GONCEAR Evgenii

SARIC Vladimir

30:27

30:27

30:24

30:27

30:24

RED

BLUE

6 24 Schoolboys (48kg) ORLOVIC Petar SRB

AVETISIAN Melik RUS BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARM PAPIKYAN Armen SRB

GEO

MDA

RUS

AZE

SARIC Radisa

ELIZBARYAN Artur

GONCEAR Evgenii

SALTYKOV Ruslan

ABIYEV Galib

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

RED

BLUE

7 25 Schoolboys (48kg) TCACI Maxim MDA

MAMMADLI Abbas Ali AZE BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB SARIC Vladimir GEO

SRB

SRB

RUS

RUS

ELIZBARYAN Artur

SARIC Radisa

PETKOVIC Marija

GALITSKII Igor

SALTYKOV Ruslan

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

8 26 Schoolboys (48kg) NIKITIV Theodoros CYP

JOVIC Gabrijel BIH

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA GRIGORAS Andrei AZE

SRB

RUS

ARM

GEO

ABIYEV Galib

SARIC Radisa

SALTYKOV Ruslan

PAPIKYAN Armen

ELIZBARYAN Artur

-

-

-

-

-
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
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Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 27 Schoolboys (54kg) KHURKHUMAL Inal RUS

STRATAN Tudor MDA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GEO ELIZBARYAN Artur ARM

SRB

MDA

SRB

RUS

PAPIKYAN Armen

SARIC Radisa

GONCEAR Evgenii

PETKOVIC Marija

GALITSKII Igor

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 28 Schoolboys (54kg) KALESNIKOVICH Artsiom BLR

ULIKHANYAN Menua ARM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA GONCEAR Evgenii GEO

SRB

AZE

RUS

SRB

ELIZBARYAN Artur

SARIC Vladimir

ABIYEV Galib

GALITSKII Igor

PETKOVIC Marija

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

11 29 Schoolboys (54kg) GULIYEV Farhad AZE

BRACHA Fradjy ISR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARM PAPIKYAN Armen RUS

MDA

GEO

SRB

SRB

SALTYKOV Ruslan

GRIGORAS Andrei

ELIZBARYAN Artur

PETKOVIC Marija

SARIC Vladimir

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

12 30 Schoolboys (54kg) AHMETOVIC Kenan BIH

LUCIC Todor SRB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS GALITSKII Igor RUS

ARM

MDA

GEO

AZE

SALTYKOV Ruslan

PAPIKYAN Armen

GONCEAR Evgenii

ELIZBARYAN Artur

ABIYEV Galib

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:29

RED

BLUE

13 31 Schoolboys (60kg) JOVANOVIC Mihajlo SRB

GOLOVKO Roman RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA GRIGORAS Andrei ARM

AZE

SRB

GEO

RUS

PAPIKYAN Armen

ABIYEV Galib

SARIC Radisa

ELIZBARYAN Artur

GALITSKII Igor

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

14 32 Schoolboys (60kg) ALAKBAROV Amid AZE

PAMUJAC Alexandr MDA

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS GALITSKII Igor SRB

SRB

RUS

GEO

SRB

SARIC Radisa

PETKOVIC Marija

SALTYKOV Ruslan

ELIZBARYAN Artur

SARIC Vladimir

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

15 33 Schoolboys (75kg) URUSYAN Gor ARM

RADOMSKI Krzysztof POL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB PETKOVIC Marija SRB

GEO

RUS

MDA

RUS

SARIC Vladimir

ELIZBARYAN Artur

GALITSKII Igor

GRIGORAS Andrei

SALTYKOV Ruslan

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

16 34 Schoolboys (75kg) ABRAMIAN Artem RUS

ZAPOROJAN David MDA

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARM PAPIKYAN Armen AZE

RUS

GEO

MDA

SRB

ABIYEV Galib

SALTYKOV Ruslan

ELIZBARYAN Artur

GRIGORAS Andrei

SARIC Radisa

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9
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LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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